
ブリック＆ウッドクラブ  20240128赤ティ選手権組合せ送信用.xlsx　①成績表TS 競技委員会

天気：曇/晴　風：2m.　最高気温：11℃ Ｈｄｃｐ
Target
Score Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GROSS 9NET 6NET 3NET

1 檜垣 有司 10 75 -2 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 6 39 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 73 -4 -3 -2

2 飯島 紀子 22 94 -2 7 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 46 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 46 92 -1 -2 0

3 猪飼 隆 8 73 -1 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 34 72 -3 -2 -1

4 櫻澤 雅浩 21 87 -1 7 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 44 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 42 86 -2 -1 1

5 矢野 秀樹* 19 85 -1 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 42 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 42 84 -1 -2 -1

6 中川 正弘 9 74 -1 5 4 3 7 2 4 3 3 5 36 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 37 73 0 -3 -2

7 成田 兵衛 11 76 -1 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 36 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 75 1 1 -1

8 荒川 遼 4 69 +0 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 35 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 34 69 -1 1 -1

9 片岡 康夫 11 76 +1 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 40 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 37 77 -1 -2 -1

10 加藤 啓輔* 8 73 +2 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 41 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 5 34 75 -3 0 -1

11 白山 隆一 14 79 +2 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 41 81 2 1 0

12 佐藤 周平 10 75 +2 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 37 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 40 77 3 0 1

13 中村 美保 19 91 +3 7 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 8 48 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 46 94 1 -1 1

14 小宮山 覚司 18 84 +3 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 40 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 3 6 47 87 5 3 0

15 白山 敬二 11 76 +4 6 4 3 8 3 5 4 4 5 42 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 38 80 0.0 -0.3 0.3

16 塩田 哲夫* 7 72 +4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 37 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 39 76 3 2 0

17 髙橋 達夫 14 79 +4 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 7 40 6 5 6 2 6 5 4 4 5 43 83 4 0 0

18 染谷 潤 23 89 +4 6 5 4 8 4 3 5 4 4 43 5 8 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 50 93 6 1 2

19 近藤 誠利 21 87 +5 7 7 3 5 4 5 6 8 5 50 5 6 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 42 92 -2 -5 -3

20 田中 大介 13 78 +5 7 4 4 7 3 4 4 6 5 44 4 5 3 3 4 5 7 3 5 39 83 0.0 1.0 2.0

21 品部 祐児* 5 70 +5 5 4 3 3 4 3 8 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 75 1 0 -1

22 細田 泰 13 78 +5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 43 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 40 83 1 0 0

23 滝本 雄一 4 69 +5 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 3 5 38 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 74 2 0 2

24 緒方 章剛 22 88 +5 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 47 5 7 7 3 6 5 5 2 6 46 93 2 -2 -2

25 吉田 稔* 16 82 +6 7 7 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 49 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 39 88 -2 -2 -2

26 芝本 治男 23 89 +6 8 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 51 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 44 95 -1 -3 -1

27 古田 千紘 10 81 +6 5 6 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 47 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 40 87 -1 -1 -3

28 蕪木 有紀 9 80 +6 5 4 4 8 3 6 5 5 6 46 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 40 86 0 -1 -1

29 源 亮 19 85 +6 9 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 7 47 6 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 44 91 2 -2 0

30 吉野 弘子 19 91 +6 7 4 5 6 4 8 4 5 7 50 7 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 47 97 1.5 -1.3 -1.2

31 藤﨑 雄三 12 77 +6 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 42 8 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 41 83 3 -4 -2

32 内藤 郁子 12 83 +6 7 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 45 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 44 89 3 -1 -1

33 檜垣 昭子* 7 78 +6 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 41 6 6 4 4 8 4 4 2 5 43 84 4 1 -2

34 山中 智* 9 74 +7 5 5 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 42 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 39 81 2 -1 -2

35 野口 直子* 9 80 +7 8 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 45 5 5 5 2 7 5 5 4 4 42 87 2 0 0

36 永田 強 11 76 +7 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 42 5 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 6 41 83 3 1 1

37 早川 聡 12 77 +7 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 42 7 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 42 84 4 0 0

38 依田 苗子 21 93 +7 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 49 5 6 6 3 6 8 6 4 7 51 100 5 3 2
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天気：曇/晴　風：2m.　最高気温：11℃ Ｈｄｃｐ
Target
Score Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GROSS 9NET 6NET 3NET

39 古川 洋史 12 77 +7 6 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 41 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 43 84 5 3 2

40 坂倉 明 22 94 +7 6 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 7 49 6 5 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 52 101 5 3 1

41 白山 昌子 15 86 +7 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 6 44 6 7 4 4 7 5 5 6 5 49 93 6 3 2

42 野村 亜美 15 86 +8 7 6 3 5 3 6 7 5 6 48 5 7 4 3 6 6 5 4 6 46 94 3 1 1

43 白戸 仁 13 78 +8 7 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 42 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 44 86 5 2 1

44 桐生 峰男 11 76 +8 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 41 5 3 7 3 6 4 5 3 7 43 84 5 3 2

45 内田 貴之 16 82 +8 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 4 7 42 6 6 6 2 9 5 4 6 4 48 90 7 3 0

46 野口 道男* 1 66 +9 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 4 35 75 2.0 2.0 0.0

47 櫟本 健夫 6 71 +9 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 42 4 7 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 38 80 3 0 -1

48 須田 忠嗣* 7 72 +9 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 41 5 6 4 3 7 3 3 4 5 40 81 4 1 0

49 野村 真吾 11 76 +9 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 40 4 5 7 5 7 4 4 3 6 45 85 7 4 0

50 檜垣 美子 9 80 +9 7 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 41 5 5 5 2 6 4 9 4 8 48 89 8 6 8

51 芝本 一美* 14 85 +10 6 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 8 47 5 5 5 4 6 6 9 3 5 48 95 6 5 3

52 古川 幸子 13 84 +11 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 7 48 5 7 5 3 5 5 9 4 4 47 95 5 2 3

53 飯島 政義 13 78 +11 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 44 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 3 7 45 89 6.0 3.0 4

54 三浦 里枝 13 84 +11 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 44 5 8 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 51 95 9.0 5.0 2.0

55 山下 杏南 7 78 +12 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 7 47 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 43 90 4 0 -2

56 水田 文生* 3 68 +12 6 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 6 40 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 40 80 6 3 3

57 山中 通子* 8 79 +12 6 5 3 3 6 6 5 5 6 45 5 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 4 46 91 7 4 0

58 宮田 鈴子 12 83 +12 7 5 3 5 4 6 7 4 6 47 6 6 4 4 7 4 6 5 6 48 95 6.5 4.3 3

59 小林 正明 8 73 +12 6 7 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 42 4 5 4 4 8 3 7 3 5 43 85 7 6 3

60 北島 由紀 17 89 +13 8 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 8 55 7 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 47 102 3 0 0

61 呉 清輝* 11 76 +13 5 6 3 7 4 4 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 44 89 6 5 3

62 荻原 聖子 23 95 +13 9 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 9 54 6 7 8 4 6 5 7 5 6 54 108 7 1 2

63 小林 隆幸* 13 78 +13 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 45 8 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 7 46 91 7 3 2

64 茂呂田 雅幸* 4 69 +13 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 43 82 9 4 2

65 小林 あゆみ 10 81 +13 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 45 5 5 6 4 7 7 4 6 5 49 94 9 6 2

66 近畑 瑞穂 11 82 +14 9 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 51 6 6 5 3 6 6 4 3 6 45 96 4 1 -1

67 井尻 則子 19 91 +14 8 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 54 7 5 4 5 8 6 6 3 7 51 105 6 5 1

68 成田 秀世 15 86 +15 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 8 7 55 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 46 101 3 1 1

69 磯部 正博 17 83 +15 5 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 8 47 7 5 5 4 6 8 4 6 6 51 98 10 6 2

70 玉野 くに子* 24 96 +17 9 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 12 57 6 5 5 4 11 6 6 5 8 56 113 8 8 3

71 角川 洸右 31 97 +17 7 6 4 6 4 5 7 7 8 54 7 8 6 6 8 6 5 6 8 60 114 12 7 3

72 中島 健一郎 41 107 +18 8 9 5 5 6 8 7 6 9 63 8 6 6 7 8 6 8 6 7 62 125 9 6 3

73 北島 宏治 13 78 +18 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 46 5 5 5 4 10 6 7 3 5 50 96 11 9 2

74 宮田 謙一 16 82 +24 6 7 7 11 5 6 4 3 9 58 6 5 9 6 4 5 6 3 4 48 106 7 1 -1
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天気：曇/晴　風：2m.　最高気温：11℃ 性別 Ｈｄｃｐ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GROSS

1 荒川 遼 男 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 35 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 34 69
2 猪飼 隆 男 8 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 34 72
3 檜垣 有司 男 10 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 6 39 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 73
4 中川 正弘 男 9 5 4 3 7 2 4 3 3 5 36 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 37 73
5 滝本 雄一 男 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 3 5 38 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 74
6 加藤 啓輔* 男 8 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 41 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 5 34 75
7 野口 道男* 男 1 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 4 35 75
8 品部 祐児* 男 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 8 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 75
9 成田 兵衛 男 11 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 36 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 75
10 塩田 哲夫* 男 7 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 37 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 39 76
11 片岡 康夫 男 11 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 40 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 37 77
12 佐藤 周平 男 10 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 37 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 40 77
13 櫟本 健夫 男 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 42 4 7 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 38 80
14 白山 敬二 男 11 6 4 3 8 3 5 4 4 5 42 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 38 80
15 水田 文生* 男 3 6 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 6 40 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 40 80
16 山中 智* 男 9 5 5 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 42 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 39 81
17 須田 忠嗣* 男 7 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 41 5 6 4 3 7 3 3 4 5 40 81
18 白山 隆一 男 14 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 41 81
19 茂呂田 雅幸* 男 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 43 82
20 田中 大介 男 13 7 4 4 7 3 4 4 6 5 44 4 5 3 3 4 5 7 3 5 39 83
21 細田 泰 男 13 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 43 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 40 83
22 藤﨑 雄三 男 12 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 42 8 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 41 83
23 永田 強 男 11 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 42 5 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 6 41 83
24 髙橋 達夫 男 14 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 7 40 6 5 6 2 6 5 4 4 5 43 83
25 早川 聡 男 12 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 42 7 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 42 84
26 矢野 秀樹* 男 19 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 42 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 42 84
27 古川 洋史 男 12 6 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 41 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 43 84
28 桐生 峰男 男 11 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 41 5 3 7 3 6 4 5 3 7 43 84
29 小林 正明 男 8 6 7 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 42 4 5 4 4 8 3 7 3 5 43 85
30 野村 真吾 男 11 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 40 4 5 7 5 7 4 4 3 6 45 85
31 櫻澤 雅浩 男 21 7 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 44 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 42 86
32 白戸 仁 男 13 7 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 42 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 44 86
33 小宮山 覚司 男 18 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 40 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 3 6 47 87
34 吉田 稔* 男 16 7 7 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 49 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 39 88
35 荒川 翔 男 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 6 6 45 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 4 5 43 88
36 呉 清輝* 男 11 5 6 3 7 4 4 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 44 89
37 飯島 政義 男 13 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 44 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 3 7 45 89
38 内田 貴之 男 16 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 4 7 42 6 6 6 2 9 5 4 6 4 48 90
39 源 亮 男 19 9 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 7 47 6 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 44 91

男性の部
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天気：曇/晴　風：2m.　最高気温：11℃ 性別 Ｈｄｃｐ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GROSS
40 小林 隆幸* 男 13 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 45 8 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 7 46 91
41 近藤 誠利 男 21 7 7 3 5 4 5 6 8 5 50 5 6 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 42 92
42 緒方 章剛 男 22 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 47 5 7 7 3 6 5 5 2 6 46 93
43 染谷 潤 男 23 6 5 4 8 4 3 5 4 4 43 5 8 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 50 93
44 芝本 治男 男 23 8 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 51 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 44 95
45 北島 宏治 男 13 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 46 5 5 5 4 10 6 7 3 5 50 96
46 磯部 正博 男 17 5 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 8 47 7 5 5 4 6 8 4 6 6 51 98
47 岡 康司 男 5 5 4 5 5 7 6 7 6 50 5 10 5 3 7 7 5 6 7 55 105
48 宮田 謙一 男 16 6 7 7 11 5 6 4 3 9 58 6 5 9 6 4 5 6 3 4 48 106
49 角川 洸右 男 31 7 6 4 6 4 5 7 7 8 54 7 8 6 6 8 6 5 6 8 60 114
50 中島 健一郎 男 41 8 9 5 5 6 8 7 6 9 63 8 6 6 7 8 6 8 6 7 62 125

1 檜垣 昭子* 女 7 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 41 6 6 4 4 8 4 4 2 5 43 84
2 蕪木 有紀 女 9 5 4 4 8 3 6 5 5 6 46 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 40 86
3 古田 千紘 女 10 5 6 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 47 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 40 87
4 野口 直子* 女 9 8 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 45 5 5 5 2 7 5 5 4 4 42 87
5 内藤 郁子 女 12 7 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 45 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 44 89
6 檜垣 美子 女 9 7 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 41 5 5 5 2 6 4 9 4 8 48 89
7 山下 杏南 女 7 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 7 47 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 43 90
8 山中 通子* 女 8 6 5 3 3 6 6 5 5 6 45 5 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 4 46 91
9 飯島 紀子 女 22 7 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 46 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 46 92
10 白山 昌子 女 15 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 6 44 6 7 4 4 7 5 5 6 5 49 93
11 野村 亜美 女 15 7 6 3 5 3 6 7 5 6 48 5 7 4 3 6 6 5 4 6 46 94
12 中村 美保 女 19 7 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 8 48 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 46 94
13 小林 あゆみ 女 10 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 45 5 5 6 4 7 7 4 6 5 49 94
14 古川 幸子 女 13 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 7 48 5 7 5 3 5 5 9 4 4 47 95
15 芝本 一美* 女 14 6 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 8 47 5 5 5 4 6 6 9 3 5 48 95
16 宮田 鈴子 女 12 7 5 3 5 4 6 7 4 6 47 6 6 4 4 7 4 6 5 6 48 95
17 三浦 里枝 女 13 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 44 5 8 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 51 95
18 近畑 瑞穂 女 11 9 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 51 6 6 5 3 6 6 4 3 6 45 96
19 吉野 弘子 女 19 7 4 5 6 4 8 4 5 7 50 7 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 47 97
20 依田 苗子 女 21 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 49 5 6 6 3 6 8 6 4 7 51 100
21 成田 秀世 女 15 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 8 7 55 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 46 101
22 坂倉 明 女 22 6 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 7 49 6 5 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 52 101
23 北島 由紀 女 17 8 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 8 55 7 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 47 102
24 井尻 則子 女 19 8 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 54 7 5 4 5 8 6 6 3 7 51 105
25 荻原 聖子 女 23 9 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 9 54 6 7 8 4 6 5 7 5 6 54 108
26 玉野 くに子* 女 24 9 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 12 57 6 5 5 4 11 6 6 5 8 56 113

女性の部


